Eggleston’'s OK5K and 1 Mile Run, Walk, Roll Sponsor Benefits

Eggleston's OK5K & 1 Mile Run,
Walk & Roll Sponsorship Level

Presenting

Premiere

Champion

Advocate

Partner

Friend

Mile
Marker

$10,000

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$500

$350

Guest appearance on Eggleston’s “Meet
the Experts” Radio Show

X

Banner marking Start-Finish Line

Premium signage along race route

Logo in Annual Report

Logo on Race Registration Forms

Logo on Race T-Shirts

Logo on Eggleston Website

Listed in Press Release

lialls

Listed in Email Marketing (NEW!)

ol ltalls

Mentioned in Radio Ads

Mentioned in TV Ads

Social Media posts about your
organization

Vendor Table at Event

Promo Materials in Swag Bag

Race Entries
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Company mentioned on Eggleston's
"Meet the Experts" Radio Show

Banner at Registration Tables
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Signage at event

Listed in Annual Report

Vendor Table at Pre-Race Packet Pickup

Business Logo on Signage at Mile
Markers

2019



