Eggleston's OK5K and 1 Mile Run, Walk, Roll Sponsor Benefits

Eggleston's OK5K & 1 Mile Run,	Presenting	Premiere	Champion	Advocate	Partner	Friend	Mile Marker
Walk & Roll Sponsorship Level	\$10,000	\$7,500	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500	\$350
Guest appearance on Eggleston's "Meet the Experts" Radio Show	X						
Banner marking Start-Finish Line	X						
Premium signage along race route	X	X					
Logo in Annual Report	X	X					
Logo on Race Registration Forms	X	X					
Logo on Race T-Shirts	X	X	X	X	X		
Logo on Eggleston Website	X	X	X	X	X	X	
Listed in Press Release	X	X	X	X			
Listed in Email Marketing (NEW!)	X	X	X				
Mentioned in Radio Ads	X	X					
Mentioned in TV Ads	X	X					
Social Media posts about your organization	2	1	1				
Vendor Table at Event	X	X					
Promo Materials in Swag Bag	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Race Entries	8	6	4	3	2	2	1
Company mentioned on Eggleston's "Meet the Experts" Radio Show		X					
Banner at Registration Tables		X	X				
Signage at event				X	X		
Listed in Annual Report			X				
Vendor Table at Pre-Race Packet Pickup			X	X			
Business Logo on Signage at Mile Markers							X